

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 16/2020

CNR-WBSP01-001250-2020

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 16

Dt. 19.12.2022

Three accused persons on C/B .

Due to resolution taken by local bar that Ld Advocates of Bar Association may not attend in any court proceeding today.

Case is adjourned .

Fix 16.05.2023 for appearance and copy.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.