

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 16/2020

CNR-WBSP01-001250-2020

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 19

Dt. 17.02.2024

Out of three accused persons , two accused persons namely Utpal Majhi and Kunal Paul on C/B are present by hazira.

Office is directed to issue W/A against the accused namely Laxman

Majumder @ Laxman Majumder in terms of order no 18 dated

14/09/2023.

Fix 01.08.2024 for appearance and E/R od W/A against the accused namely Laxman Majumder @ Laxman Majumder.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore